Sunday, May 11, 2025

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Skyhawk Hans
Beauregard Beard
Shooting Iron Miller
Fister Bo

San Saba Slim

Sheriff Robert Love
Tombstone Mary
Hawkeye

Mad Dog McCoy
Colorado Horseshoe
Captain George Baylor
Uncle Law

Newt Ritter

Yakima Jim Tombaugh
Culebra Blaze

Squaw Man

Doc Holloman

Box S Spicy

Cool Hand Luce

Total Shooters 19
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Texican Rangers

Cowboy Match, Sunday May 11, 2025
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

7:48:00 PM

Stage 1

20.54
18.59
22.40
25.13
26.32
27.86
29.15
31.53
70.89
36.89
38.93
52.95
38.39
38.58
76.62
76.95
80.01
62.45
150.00

Stage 2

19.40
19.53
21.49
23.58
26.21
29.12
28.40
34.40
30.81
47.78
29.84
40.43
30.09
30.57
36.32
92.49
89.71
90.87
128.80

Stage 3

23.37
26.19
2451
25.92
30.84
35.53
39.99
44.83
29.18
42.75
40.12
42.14
40.65
59.13
49.97
78.88
85.96
63.82
111.63

Stage 4

21.68
22.57
22.50
24.28
33.36
27.18
30.12
34.78
25.59
32.90
36.54
36.39
49.63
59.43
39.16
90.62
97.00
90.92
97.48

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

20.40
20.77
22.87
22.95
27.41
27.25
40.38
47.07
37.89
34.20
56.68
39.34
55.71
33.00
37.34
95.28
100.23
150.00
107.04

5/11/2025

Final
Time
105.39
107.65
113.77
121.86
144.14
146.94
168.04
192.61
194.36
194.52
202.11
211.25
214.47
220.71
239.41
434.22
452.91
458.06
594.95



